Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933) 

Accident involving SJF 8266Y and GBJ 4794P on 
04.02.2020 

MOTOR CLAIMS DISCHARGE VOUCHER 

Policy No 

Claimant 

DMCVSN1919281900 

SOH KEE KHENG 

Claim No : SNM20D200686 

Amount S$5,350.00 

DOLLARS FIVE THOUSAND THREE HUNDRED FIFTY ONLY 

I/We agree to accept the above mentioned amount to be paid to me/us in full & 

final settlement of all claims, costs & disbursements for injuries / damages 

sustained by me/us through an accident involving 

Claimant Vehicle No. 
Insured Vehicle No.